
FOOD

Start your day with  a LOADED BAGEL, packed with your choice of toppings

SMOKED SALMON BAGEL

AVO BAGEL

Cream cheese, smoked salmon,
capers, red onion, cucumber &
cracked black pepper.

Cream cheese, cucumber, tomato, red
onion, kalamata olives, capers,
oregano & cracked black pepper 

Smashed avocado, cracked black
pepper & red pepper flakes 

SERRANO HAM & MOZZARELLA
MOZZARELLA, TOMATO & PESTO
TUNA, SWEETCORN & CHEESE

A FILLING LUNCH served with salad, coleslaw and tortilla chips

PEPPERONI, CHEESE & TOMATO 

PANINI 8.99 / 11.50 combo

BAGELS

8.99 / 11.50 combo

1 INT. THE LIVING ROOM CINEMA - DAY (9AM - 5PM)

GREEK BAGEL
7.99 / 10.50 combo

6.99 / 9.50 combo

A SELECTION OF PASTRIES,
CAKES AND TRAYBAKES 

from 3.00

PASTRIES, CAKES AND SWEET BREAKFASTS

VERY BERRY GRANOLA POT
Mixed berries, Greek yoghurt,
granola and a drizzle of honey

4.75



L DAY              

HANDMADE
PIZZA

HALKIDIKI OLIVES 
SALTED OR ROASTED NUTS

MARGHERITA
PEPPERONI
ARTICHOKE AND SUNDRIED TOMATO

Hand-stretched SOURDOUGH topped with MOZZARELLA and your toppings

SERRANO HAM AND MUSHROOM
PESTO AND FRESH TOMATO

GARLIC FLATBREAD 

A cinema treat served with melted CHEESE, tomato
SALSA AND GUACAMOLE

10.75
10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95

PIPER’S CRISPS

2.95
1.30
1.70

6.75
7.75

13.50

2 INT. THE LIVING ROOM CINEMA - ALL DAY (9AM - 10PM)

GARLIC FLATBREAD WITH CHEESE

PIZZA

NACHOS 8.75

3 INT. THE LIVING ROOM CINEMA - EVENING (5PM ONWARDS)

CHARCUTERIE BOARD
A delicious selection of MEATS served with MANCHEGO cheese
and various picky bits 

FOOD

BAR SNACKS AND NIBBLES


