R

FOOD

1 INT. THE LIVING ROOM CINEMA - DAY (9AM - 5PM)

BAGELS

Start your day with a LOADED BAGEL, packed with your choice of toppings

SMOKED SALMON BAGEL 8.99 / 11.50 combo

Cream cheese, smoked salmon, capers, red onion, cucumber & cracked black pepper.

GREEK BAGEL 7.99 / 10.50 combo

Cream cheese, cucumber, tomato, red onion, kalamata olives, capers, oregano & cracked black pepper

AVO BAGEL 6.99 / 9.50 combo

Smashed avocado, cracked black pepper & red pepper flakes

PASTRIES, CAKES AND SWEET BREAKFASTS

VERY BERRY GRANOLA POT 4.75
Mixed berries, Greek yoghurt,
granola and a drizzle of honey

A SELECTION OF PASTRIES, from 3.00 CAKES AND TRAYBAKES

PANINI 8.99 / 11.50 combo

A FILLING LUNCH served with salad, coleslaw and tortilla chips

SERRANO HAM & MOZZARELLA MOZZARELLA, TOMATO & PESTO TUNA, SWEETCORN & CHEESE PEPPERONI, CHEESE & TOMATO

FOOD

2 INT. THE LIVING ROOM CINEMA - ALL DAY (9AM - 10PM)

PIZZA

Hand-stretched SOURDOUGH topped with MOZZARELLA and your toppings

MARGHERITA	10.75
PEPPERONI	10.95
ARTICHOKE AND SUNDRIED TOMATO	10.95
PESTO AND FRESH TOMATO	10.95
SERRANO HAM AND MUSHROOM	10 95

BAR SNACKS AND NIBBLES

GARLIC FLATBREAD	6.75
GARLIC FLATBREAD WITH CHEESE	7.75
HALKIDIKI OLIVES	2.95
SALTED OR ROASTED NUTS	1.30
PIPER'S CRISPS	1.70

NACHOS 8.75

A cinema treat served with melted CHEESE, tomato SALSA AND GUACAMOLE

3 INT. THE LIVING ROOM CINEMA - EVENING (5PM ONWARDS)

CHARCUTERIE BOARD 13.50

A delicious selection of MEATS served with MANCHEGO cheese and various picky bits